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Program:

21st - 22nd June 2014

23rd June 2014

24th June 2014

25th June 2014

26th June 2014

27th June 2014

28th June 2014

29th June 2014

1‘*, EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANISATION
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1°' European Deaf Ninepin Bowling Classic

Championships

from 23 June until 28" June 2014

11.00 a.m.
12.00 a.m.
3.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.

9.00 a.m.

9.00 a.m.

9.00 a.m.

9.00 a.m.

8.00 p.m.

Deggendorf, 23th June 2013

Thomas Weisner

Technical Officer

Deaf Ninepin Bowling Classic

Celje, Slovenija

Arrival of Teams in Celje / Slovenija

Checking the lanes trough Technical Officer and referee
Accreditation of Teams and Coaches

Technical meeting of the Teams

Ceremonial opening of the 1st Championship

Deaf Ninepin Bowling Classic

Competition Teams Women and Men
Following honour of winners Competition Teams
in spa the hotel in Lasko

Competition Tandem Women and Men

Following honour of winners Tandem

in spa the hotel in Lasko

Day off

Single’s Classic Women and Men

Following honour of winners Single’s Classic

in spa the hotel in Lasko

Individual Single’s Sprint Women and Men

Following honour of winners Single’s Sprint,
combination and nation score in spa the hotel in Lasko

Closing ceremony of the 1st Championship
Deaf Ninepin Bowling Classic in spa the hotel in Lasko

Departure of Teams from Celje / Slovenija

www.edso.eu



