





1st European Deaf Ninepin Bowling Classic Championships from 23rd June until 28th June 2014 Celje, Slovenija

Program:

21st - 22nd June 2014		Arrival of Teams in Celje / Slovenija
23rd June 2014	11.00 a.m. 12.00 a.m. 3.00 p.m. 6.00 p.m.	Checking the lanes trough Technical Officer and referee Accreditation of Teams and Coaches Technical meeting of the Teams Ceremonial opening of the 1st Championship Deaf Ninepin Bowling Classic
24th June 2014	9.00 a.m.	Competition Teams Women and Men Following honour of winners Competition Teams in spa the hotel in Lasko
25th June 2014	9.00 a.m.	Competition Tandem Women and Men Following honour of winners Tandem in spa the hotel in Lasko
26th June 2014		Day off
27th June 2014	9.00 a.m.	Single's Classic Women and Men Following honour of winners Single's Classic in spa the hotel in Lasko
28th June 2014	9.00 a.m.	Individual Single's Sprint Women and Men Following honour of winners Single's Sprint, combination and nation score in spa the hotel in Lasko
	8.00 p.m.	Closing ceremony of the 1st Championship Deaf Ninepin Bowling Classic in spa the hotel in Lasko
29th June 2014		Departure of Teams from Celje / Slovenija

Deggendorf, 23th June 2013

Thomas Weisner Technical Officer Deaf Ninepin Bowling Classic